Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE210 300M 2.4GHZ KBLSZ OUTDOOR

1. A(OUTLET)

TP-Link CPE220 300Mbps 2.4GHZ Kablosuz
Acess Point (OUTLET)

Tp-Link EAP225-Outdoor AC1200 MU-MIMO
Gigabit Access Point (OUTLET)

UBIQUITI UBNT LAP-120 16BI 120DRC SEKTOR
A(OUTLET)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Stok

Fiyat

40,97 USD

48,57 USD

69,30 USD

87,78 USD



